
 

 
 

M76S - Men’s Striped Superstar Sweatshirt 
   

 

Fabric  
Composition 

80% Cotton 20% Polyester 

  
Fabric Type Brush Back Fleece 
  
Fabric Weight 330gsm 
  
Details -Double neck tape 

-Deep striped hem rib and cuffs 
 -Flatlock seams throughout 

-Rib neckband; Side rib 
-2x2 rib v-insert 
-Hanging loop on back neck  
-Raglan sleeves 
-Contemporary fit 
-Tear-off neck labelling  
 

Matching M76, M176 

Styles  

Colour Information 

Colour Name 
Black/ Heather  
Grey Melange     

       

       

Pantone 
 

Black C 423C     

Pantone TCX 19-4008 17-5102     
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Size Information and “To Fit” Guide  

Size S M L XL   

Chest 
91-96cm 
36-38” 

99-104cm 
39-41” 

106-111cm 
42-44” 

114-
119cm 
45-47” 

  
   

Wash Care Information 

 

 
 

Certification/Logos  

All logos and usage information available from Mantis World (Note: Oeko-tex certification for fabrics only) 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Packing Information Country of Origin Commodity Code 

Quantity/Pack: 5 Quantity/Carton:20 Pakistan  6110201000 

 


